Acquisition Of Security Cameras And Related Technology; (2) Awarding A Two Year 

Agreement To Flock Safety For Acquisition Of Automated License Plate Reader And 

Pan Tilt Zoom Cameras, Operating System Technology, And Related Services At A 

Cost Not To Exceed Two-Million Two-Hundred Fifty-Two Thousand Five-Hundred 

Dollars ($2,252,500); And (3) Waiving The Competitive Multiple-Step Solicitation 

Process Required For The Acquisition Of Information Technology Systems And 

Waiving The Local And Small Local Business Enterprise Program Requirements

3

26-0189

View Report

View Attachment A